
Ahmedabad - Okha Passenger/59547 - Pass - WR 
RJT/Rajkot Junction to MTHP/Mithapur 

6h 40m - 242 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 12:10 2 1 0 29 52 WR
2 SBT Sabarmati Junction 12:21 12:23 2m 3 1 5 42 52 WR
3 CLDY Chandlodiya 12:31 12:33 2m 1 1 11 58 WR
4 ABD Ambli Road 12:39 12:40 1m 1 1 17 70 50 WR
5 SAU Sanand 12:50 12:52 2m 1 1 28 63 42 WR
6 CE Chharodi 13:03 13:05 2m 1 1 40 62 32 WR
7 VCN Virochannagar 13:11 13:12 1m 1 1 46 73 31 WR
8 JKA Jakhvada 13:18 13:20 2m 1 1 53 48 32 WR
9 VG Viramgam Junction 13:35 13:50 15m 1 1 65 18 21 WR
10 VNRD Vani Road 14:24 14:25 1m 1 1 76 54 25 WR
11 SR Sabli Road 14:34 14:35 1m 1 1 84 48 20 WR
12 LPR Lilapur Road 14:52 14:53 1m 1 1 97 44 23 WR
13 LTR Lakhtar 15:10 15:11 1m 1 1 110 41 42 WR
14 BLRD Bala Road 15:28 15:29 1m 1 1 121 35 62 WR
15 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 15:45 15:50 5m 1 1 131 23 72 WR
16 CJR Chamaraj 16:08 16:09 1m 1 1 138 50 86 WR
17 DXR Digsar 16:17 16:18 1m 1 1 144 60 100 WR
18 MOL Muli Road 16:26 16:27 1m 1 1 152 69 107 WR
19 RA Ramparda 16:35 16:36 1m 1 1 162 23 140 WR
20 VD Vagdiya 16:54 16:55 1m 1 1 169 45 148 WR
21 THAN Than 17:08 17:10 2m 1 1 178 40 142 WR
22 LMC Lakhamanchi 17:19 17:21 2m 1 1 184 10 122 WR
23 DL Daladi 18:09 18:10 1m 1 1 193 26 116 WR
24 LXR Lunseriya 18:18 18:19 1m 1 1 196 32 103 WR
25 WKR Wankaner Junction 18:35 18:40 5m 3 1 205 3 86 WR
26 WKRC Wankaner City 19:20 19:22 2m 1 1 207 36 80 WR
27 AXA Amarsar 19:31 19:32 1m 1 1 212 26 113 WR
28 SDD Sindhawadar 19:44 19:45 1m 0 1 217 45 106 WR
29 KNKT Kanakot 19:54 19:55 1m 0 1 224 35 134 WR
30 KHC Khorana 20:10 20:11 1m 0 1 233 25 135 WR
31 BLWR Bileshwar 20:21 20:22 1m 0 1 237 32 133 WR
32 RJT Rajkot Junction 20:40 22:20 100

m
2 1 247 53 119 WR

33 PDH Paddhari 22:48 22:49 1m 0 1 271 26 61 WR
34 HM Hadmatiya Junction 23:21 23:22 1m 1 1 285 49 71 WR
35 WTJ Jam Wanthali 23:41 23:42 1m 0 1 301 20 52 WR
36 ALB Aliyavada 00:18 00:19 1m 0 2 313 37 27 WR
37 HAPA Hapa 00:35 00:37 2m 2 2 323 43 15 WR
38 JAM Jamnagar 00:49 00:54 5m 1 2 331 39 8 WR
39 LKBL Lakhabawal 01:12 01:13 1m 0 2 343 49 23 WR
40 KNLS Kanalus Junction 01:31 01:32 1m 1 2 358 46 WR
41 KMBL Khambhalia 02:08 02:10 2m 1 2 386 68 WR
42 BHTL Bhatel 02:26 02:28 2m 0 2 404 65 WR
43 BPKA Bhopalka 02:41 02:42 1m 1 2 418 54 48 WR
44 BHTA Bhatiya 02:53 02:55 2m 1 2 428 28 WR
45 DWK Dwarka 04:26 04:28 2m 2 2 470 21 7 WR
46 VVA Varvala 04:44 04:46 2m 0 2 475 54 WR
47 BMRN Bhimrana 04:54 04:56 2m 0 2 482 97 WR
48 MTHP Mithapur 05:00 05:02 2m 0 2 489 21 WR
49 OKHA Okha 05:30 3 2 499 - 0 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 24 2024 (23:15)

Jun 24 2024 (23:15)

1

1


